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Women / 5 / Jr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baylee Ziska309
Gold Cup

9.100 9.250 9.3009.200 36.850
2 2 3 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Holley302
Gold Cup

8.800 9.425 9.1509.350 36.725
4 1 1 3T 2 

2 

Kathryn Ballengee301
Gold Cup

9.300 8.600 9.1009.300 36.300
1 7 2 5T 3 

3 

Iyanah Sharp307
Gold Cup

8.750 9.150 9.1758.450 35.525
5 3 4 2 4 

4 

Brooklyn Gomez377
PGA

9.000 8.700 9.1008.300 35.100
3 6 5 6T 5 

5 

Brynn Mora304
Gold Cup

8.700 8.850 9.1500.000 26.700
6 5 8 4T 6 

6 

Jenique Gonzales369
PGA

8.300 0.000 7.6006.950 22.850
7 8 7 7 7 

7 

Emma Rosario306
Gold Cup

0.000 9.000 0.0008.200 17.200
8 4 6 8 8 

8 
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